Strategies for Success in Algebra II
Training locations, dates, and contact information

The summer 2009 trainings will be held at the following sites:

Site



Date


          Contact





UA-Fayetteville

June 29-30 & July 9-10
Cathy Jones




cejoo1@uark.edu
UA-Fort Smith

June 24-25 & July 10, 24

Roberta Parks





rparks@uafortsmith.edu


ASU-Jonesboro

June 29-July 2

Mike Hall





mhall@astate.edu
UA-Pine Bluff

July 20-21 & July 27-28

Charlotte Ester





esterc@uapb.edu
UCA-Conway

July 13-14 & July 16-17

Belinda Robertson





belindar@uca.edu
Harding-Searcy

June 9-12

Ron Smith





rgsmith@harding.edu
HSU-Arkadelphia

July 1-2 & Aug 5-6 

Deborah Roberts





robertd@hsu.edu
Monticello Area (TBA)

June 16-17 & June 23-24 
Debbie Hill





hilld@hsu.edu
SAU-Magnolia

June 3-4 & June 24-25

Lynne Nielsen





lynne.nielsen@arkansas.gov
